SGHEDULE OF EVENTS

18:10:00

18:14:30

18:28:45
18:32:15

18:35:45
18:38:15

18:40:45

18:43:15

18:46:45

18:54:15

18:57:15

19:00:45
19:05:30

19:09:00

19:11:30
19:14:00
19:16:30

19:42:00
19:44:30

19:48:00

INTRODUCTION VIDEO

SPEECH: ALLAN REID, PRESIDENT & CEO,
CARAS, THE JUNO AWARDS &
MUSICOUNTS

SPEECH: ERIC BAPTISTE, SOCAN

ELECTRONIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR
(SPONSORED BY THE IBEW & THE ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION OF ONTARIO)

FRANCOPHONE ALBUM OF THE YEAR
CLASSICAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR:
LARGE ENSEMBLE

JACK RICHARDSON PRODUCER OF
THE YEAR

CONTEMPORARY ROOTS ALBUM OF

THE YEAR
(SPONSORED BY NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE)

CHILDREN’'S ALBUM OF THE YEAR

SPEECH: HONOURABLE ELEANOR
MCMAHON, MINISTER OF TOURISM,
CULTURE AND SPORT

INTERNATIONAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR

(SPONSORED BY IDLA ASSOCIATED LABEL
DISTRIBUTION)

REGGAE RECORDING OF THE YEAR

BREAKTHROUGH GROUP OF THE YEAR

(SPONSORED BY FACTOR, THE GOVERNMENT
OF CANADA, CANADA'S PRIVATE RADIO
BROADCASTERS, AND RADIO STARMAKER FUND)

CLASSICAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR: SOLO
OR CHAMBER

DANCE RECORDING OF THE YEAR
INSTRUMENTAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR

SINGLE OF THE YEAR
(SPONSORED BY LIVE NATION CANADA)

VOCAL JAZZ ALBUM OF THE YEAR

VIDEO OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY
MUCHFACT, EXCLUSIVELY FUNDED BY BELL MEDIA)
CONTEMPORARY CHRISTIAN/GOSPEL
ALBUM OF THE YEAR

19:52:00
19:54:30
19:58:00

20:06:30

20:10:00

20:12:30
20:15:00
20:17:40
20:18:40
20:21:10
20:23:40

20:30:10

20:33:40
20:36:10

20:50:10

20:53:40
20:56:10
20:58:40

21:07:10
21:09:40

CLASSICAL COMPOSITION OF THE YEAR
ARTIST OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY TD)

CLASSICAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR: VOCAL
OR CHORAL

WORLD MUSIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR
(SPONSORED BY CANADA COUNCIL FOR
THE ARTS)

ADULT CONTEMPORARY ALBUM OF
THE YEAR

BLUES ALBUM OF THE YEAR
MUSICOUNTS VIDEO

SPEECH: JIM CUDDY FOR MUSICOUNTS
RECORDING ENGINEER OF THE YEAR
TRADITIONAL ROOTS ALBUM OF THE YEAR
JAZZ ALBUM OF THE YEAR: SOLO

JAZZ ALBUM OF THE YEAR: GROUP
(SPONSORED BY STINGRAY MUSIC)

RECORDING PACKAGE OF THE YEAR
RAP RECORDING OF THE YEAR

ALTERNATIVE ALBUM OF THE YEAR
(SPONSORED BY LONG & MCQUADE)

ADULT ALTERNATIVE ALBUM OF THE YEAR
METAL/HARD MUSIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR

INDIGENOUS MUSIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR

(SPONSORED BY ABORIGINAL PEOPLES
TELEVISION NETWORK)

R&B/SOUL RECORDING OF THE YEAR
ROCK ALBUM OF THE YEAR

*THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JUNOGALA wevvr s
DINNER & AWARDS SOCAN




