SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

18:10:00	INTRODUCTION VIDEO
18:10:30	PERFORMANCE: KORIASS
18:14:30	SPEECH: ALLAN REID, PRESIDENT & CEO, CARAS, THE JUNO AWARDS & MUSICOUNTS
18:28:45	SPEECH: ERIC BAPTISTE, SOCAN
18:32:15	ELECTRONIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY THE IBEW & THE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION OF ONTARIO)
18:35:45	FRANCOPHONE ALBUM OF THE YEAR
18:38:15	CLASSICAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR: LARGE ENSEMBLE
18:40:45	JACK RICHARDSON PRODUCER OF THE YEAR
18:43:15	CONTEMPORARY ROOTS ALBUM OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY NATIONAL ARTS CENTRE)
18:46:45	CHILDREN'S ALBUM OF THE YEAR
18:50:15	PERFORMANCE: JESS MOSKALUKE
18:54:15	SPEECH: HONOURABLE ELEANOR MCMAHON, MINISTER OF TOURISM, CULTURE AND SPORT
18:57:15	INTERNATIONAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY IDLA ASSOCIATED LABEL DISTRIBUTION)
19:00:45	REGGAE RECORDING OF THE YEAR
19:05:30	BREAKTHROUGH GROUP OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY FACTOR, THE GOVERNMENT OF CANADA, CANADA'S PRIVATE RADIO BROADCASTERS, AND RADIO STARMAKER FUND)
19:09:00	CLASSICAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR: SOLO OR CHAMBER
19:11:30	DANCE RECORDING OF THE YEAR
19:14:00	INSTRUMENTAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR
19:16:30	SINGLE OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY LIVE NATION CANADA)
19:20:00	WALT GREALIS SPECIAL ACHIEVEMENT AWARD PRESENTATION
19:42:00	VOCAL JAZZ ALBUM OF THE YEAR
19:44:30	VIDEO OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY MUCHFACT, EXCLUSIVELY FUNDED BY BELL MEDIA)
19:48:00	CONTEMPORARY CHRISTIAN/GOSPEL ALBUM OF THE YEAR

19:52:00	CLASSICAL COMPOSITION OF THE YEAR
19:54:30	ARTIST OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY TD)
19:58:00	CLASSICAL ALBUM OF THE YEAR: VOCAL OR CHORAL
20:00:30	IN MEMORIAM - PERFORMANCE: WILLIAM PRINCE
20:06:30	WORLD MUSIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY CANADA COUNCIL FOR THE ARTS)
20:10:00	ADULT CONTEMPORARY ALBUM OF THE YEAR
20:12:30	BLUES ALBUM OF THE YEAR
20:15:00	MUSICOUNTS VIDEO
20:17:40	SPEECH: JIM CUDDY FOR MUSICOUNTS
20:18:40	RECORDING ENGINEER OF THE YEAR
20:21:10	TRADITIONAL ROOTS ALBUM OF THE YEAR
20:23:40	JAZZ ALBUM OF THE YEAR: SOLO
20:26:10	PERFORMANCE: DANIEL CAESAR
20:30:10	JAZZ ALBUM OF THE YEAR: GROUP (SPONSORED BY STINGRAY MUSIC)
20:33:40	RECORDING PACKAGE OF THE YEAR
20:36:10	RAP RECORDING OF THE YEAR
20:38:40	Allan water humanitarian Award presentation
20:50:10	ALTERNATIVE ALBUM OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY LONG & MCQUADE)
20:53:40	ADULT ALTERNATIVE ALBUM OF THE YEAR
20:56:10	METAL/HARD MUSIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR
20:58:40	INDIGENOUS MUSIC ALBUM OF THE YEAR (SPONSORED BY ABORIGINAL PEOPLES TELEVISION NETWORK)
21:02:10	PERFORMANCE: NEON DREAMS
21:07:10	R&B/SOUL RECORDING OF THE YEAR
21:07:10	ROCK ALBUM OF THE YEAR
21.07.40	

*THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE

JUND GALA DINNER & AWARDS SOCAN